Lawrence University Men’s Soccer Year-by-Year Records
Note: Prior to 1980, detailed results were not available.

1980 (6-4-1)

Lawrence 4 Lakeland 0
Lawrence 3 Univ. of Chicago 2
Lake Forest 5 Lawrence 0
UW-Parkside 2 Lawrence 1
Beloit 1 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 4 Lakeland 1
Carleton 1 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 3 St. Norbert 0
Lawrence 7 UW-Oshkosh 3
Lawrence 3 Ripon 0
Lawrence 0 St. Norbert 0
1981 (1-9)

Lakeland 5 Lawrence 4
Ripon 1 Lawrence 0
Carleton 6 Lawrence 0
UW-Parkside 4 Lawrence 0
Beloit 4 Lawrence 1
UWGB JV 3 Lawrence 1
St. Norbert 4 Lawrence 0
Lake Forest 4 Lawrence 2
Univ. of Chicago 3 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 3 St. Norbert 1
1982 (3-6-1)

Lakeland 1 Lawrence 0
Carleton 3 Lawrence 0
Beloit 2 Lawrence 1
Univ. of Chicago 3 Lawrence 2
Lawrence 6 St. Norbert 2
Lawrence 1 Ripon 0
Lake Forest 3 Lawrence 0
Lakeland 2 Lawrence 1
Lawrence 1 St. Norbert 1 (0T)
Lawrence 5 Cardinal Stritch 1
1983 (6-3)

Lawrence 8 Marian 0
Lawrence 10 Lakeland 0
Univ. of Chicago 1 Lawrence 0
Beloit 2 Lawrence 1
Lawrence 2 UW-Whitewater 0
Lawrence 5 St. Norbert 2
Lake Forest 5 Lawrence 2
Lawrence 3 MSOE 1
Lawrence 2 Ripon 0
1984 (8-2)

Lawrence 17 Lakeland 0
Lawrence 2 St. Norbert 0
Lawrence 3 UW-Whitewater 2
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0 (MWC Championship Game)

UW-Fox Valley 0
Lawrence 1
University of Michigan 2
Beloit 0
Ripon 0
Lawrence 0
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Lawrence 1 (0T)
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Lawrence 0
Lake Forest 0
Univ. of Chicago 2 (OT)
UW-Whitewater 0 (OT)
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1989 (7-9-1)
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Concordia (Wis.)
UW-Oshkosh
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Lawrence
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1990 (7-7)
Lawrence
UW-Whitewater
UW-Oshkosh
Lawrence
Concordia (Wis.)
Lake Forest
Lawrence

St. Norbert
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Lawrence
Lawrence

Lake Forest

St. Norbert
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1991 (3-11)
UW-Platteville
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UW-Whitewater
U. of Chicago
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UW-Oshkosh
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Lawrence

St. Norbert
Lake Forest
Coe

Lawrence

Lakeland
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Beloit
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1992 (3-9-2)
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Lawrence
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St. Norbert
Lawrence

1994 (1-14)
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Lawrence
Lawrence
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U. of Chicago
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Lake Forest 4 Lawrence 2

1995 (3-11-2)

Marian 2 Lawrence 0
Ripon 3 Lawrence 1
Beloit 8 Lawrence 1
UW-Oshkosh 3 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 3 Carroll 2 (0T)
Concordia (Wis.) 5 Lawrence 2
Lake Forest 3 Lawrence 1
St. Norbert 3 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 0 Maranatha 0
Carroll 1 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 3 Wisconsin Lutheran 0
Beloit 1 Lawrence 0
St. Norbert 1 Lawrence 0
Lake Forest 8 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 3 Lakeland 3
1996 (0-15-1)

Lawrence 0 Marian 0
Lake Forest 6 Lawrence 1
Ripon 6 Lawrence 0
Rosary 7 Lawrence 0
Northland Baptist4 Lawrence 0
Carthage 4 Lawrence 0
St. Norbert 1 Lawrence 0
Carroll 6 Lawrence 1
Ripon 4 Lawrence 2
Beloit 2 Lawrence 1
UW-Oshkosh 5 Lawrence 0
Carroll 8 Lawrence 0
St. Norbert 1 Lawrence 0
Beloit 5 Lawrence 1
Lake Forest 3 Lawrence 1
UW-Platteville 4 Lawrence 0

1997 (4-12) MISSING ONE GAME FROM THIS SEASON

Carroll 4 Lawrence 2
Lawrence 2 Lake Forest 0
Grinnell 4 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 3 Knox 0
St. Norbert 5 Lawrence 4
Ripon 4 Lawrence 2
Lawrence 3 Illinois College 2
Lawrence 4 Monmouth 2
Beloit 3 Lawrence 1
UW-Oshkosh 4 Lawrence 0
Concordia (Wis.) 8 Lawrence 1
Marian 3 Lawrence 2
Northland Baptist6 Lawrence 1
UW-Platteville 2 Lawrence 1
St. John’s (Minn.) 6 Lawrence 1
1998 (2-12)

Edgewood 3 Lawrence 2



Marian 3 Lawrence 0
Lake Forest 1 Lawrence 0
St. Norbert 6 Lawrence 3
Beloit 3 Lawrence 0
Knox 3 Lawrence 1
Grinnell 2 Lawrence 1

U of Chicago 5 Lawrence 0
UW-Whitewater 5 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 1 Carroll 0
Ripon 2 Lawrence 0
Monmouth 2 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 5 Lawrence 0
MSOE 2 Lawrence 1
1999 (5-11)

MSOE 2 Lawrence 1
North Park 3 Lawrence 0
UW-Oshkosh 7 Lawrence 0
Univ. of Chicago 5 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 2 Lawrence 1
Lawrence 1 Grinnell 0(0T)
Knox 4 Lawrence 2
St. Norbert 2 Lawrence 1
Lawrence 2 Carroll 1 (0T)
Ripon 2 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 4 Grace Bible 2
Beloit 3 Lawrence 1
Lawrence 5 Illinois College 1
Monmouth 2 Lawrence 0
Lake Forest 5 Lawrence 0
Wisconsin Lutheran 3 Lawrence 0
2000 (I-15)

Edgewood 3 Lawrence 1
UW-Oshkosh 9 Lawrence 0
Univ. of Chicago 5 Lawrence 0
St. Olaf 9 Lawrence 0
Knox 2 Lawrence 1 (0T)
Grinnell 2 Lawrence 0
Lake Forest 6 Lawrence 0
Ripon 6 Lawrence 0
Carroll 2 Lawrence 1
Lawrence 4 Wisconsin Lutheran 0
St. Norbert 1 Lawrence 0
Beloit 2 Lawrence 1 (0T)
Monmouth 4 Lawrence 0
Illinois College 3 Lawrence 2
Lakeland 3 Lawrence 1
UW-Whitewater 10 Lawrence 1
2001 (5-10-1)

Lawrence 2 Wisconsin Lutheran 0
Edgewood 2 Lawrence 0
UW-Platteville 2 Lawrence 0
Ripon 1 Lawrence 0
UW-Oshkosh 4 Lawrence 1



Lawrence 2 Grinnell 1

Knox 2 Lawrence 1
Lawrence 1 Clarke 0

Carroll 2 Lawrence 0
Hamline 2 Lawrence 1

St. Norbert 1 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 2 Illinois College 2
Lawrence 1 Monmouth 0
Lawrence 2 Lake Forest 1
Lakeland 2 Lawrence 1

Beloit 2 Lawrence 1

2002 (3-11-2)

Carleton 1 Lawrence 0
Benedictine 3 Lawrence 2
UW-Oshkosh 5 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 3 Lake Forest 0
UW-Platteville 1 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 0 MSOE 0

Carroll 3 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 3 Knox 1

Grinnell 4 Lawrence 1

Ripon 2 Lawrence 1

St. Norbert 1 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 1 Wisconsin Lutheran 0
Monmouth 3 Lawrence 2

Illinois College 3 Lawrence 2
Lawrence 0 Lakeland 0

Beloit 4 Lawrence 1

2003 (9-6-2)

Benedictine 2 Lawrence 2
Lawrence 4 Clarke 0
Carleton 3 Lawrence 2
Lawrence 2 St. Olaf 0
Lawrence 2 MSOE 1

Lake Forest 1 Lawrence 0
Lawrence 2 UW-Platteville 1
Lawrence 2 Grinnell 0
Lawrence 5 Knox 0
UW-Oshkosh 3 Lawrence 1
Lawrence 2 Ripon 1

Carroll 2 Lawrence 2
Lawrence 1 St. Norbert 0

Illinois College 2 Lawrence 1
Lawrence 3 Monmouth 0

Beloit 5 Lawrence 1

St. Norbert 5 Lawrence 2 (MWC Tournament semifinals)
2004 (7-7-3)

9/2 Whitworth 4 Lawrence 0
9/5 Whitman 2 Lawrence 1 (0T)
9/9 Lawrence 1 MSOE 1 (20T, tie)
9/12 Lawrence 2 St. Olaf 1
9/18 Lawrence 2 Lake Forest 2 (20T, tie)
9/21 Carroll 1 Lawrence 0(0T)



9/25 Chicago 3
9/26 Lawrence 2
10/2 Lawrence 4
10/3 Lawrence 1
10/9 Lawrence 3
10/13  UW-Oshkosh 3
10/16  St. Norbert 2
10/23  Lawrence 6
10/24  Lawrence 1
10/30 Lawrence 1
11/5 St. Norbert 4
2005  (9-7-1)

9/3 Illinois Wesleyan 7
9/4 Elmhurst 4
9/7 Lawrence 2
9/14 Lawrence 5
9/18 Edgewood 5
9/24 Lawrence 3
9/27 Lawrence 4
10/1 Lawrence 2
10/2 Lawrence 2
10/8 Carroll 4
10/16  St. Norbert 3
10/18  UW-Oshkosh 2
10/22  Lawrence 2
10/23  Lawrence 3
10/29 Lawrence 1
11/4 Lawrence 3
11/5 St. Norbert 5
2006 (9-6-1)

9/1 Lawrence 1
9/8 Lawrence 2
9/9 Lawrence 2
9/13 Beloit 4
9/16 Oshkosh 3
9/19 Lawrence 2
9/23 MSOE 2
9/26 Edgewood 2
9/30 Lawrence 4
10/3 Carroll 2
10/7 Lawrence 2
10/8 Lawrence 2
10/14 Lawrence 1
10/21  St. Norbert 4
10/28 Lawrence 3
10/29 Lawrence 1
2007 (7-9-1)

8/31 Case Western 2
9/2 Allegheny 2
9/7 Edgewood 3
9/9 Lawrence 5
9/12 Beloit 3
9/15 Lawrence 1

Lawrence
Edgewood
Knox
Grinnell
Ripon
Lawrence
Lawrence
Monmouth
Illinois College
Beloit
Lawrence

Lawrence
Lawrence
MSOE
Marian
Lawrence
Lake Forest
Ripon
Grinnell
Knox
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Illinois College
Monmouth
Beloit
Ripon
Lawrence

Marian

Luther College
St. Scholastica
Lawrence
Lawrence
Ripon
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lake Forest
Lawrence
Monmouth
Illinois College
Clarke
Lawrence
Knox

Grinnell

Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lakeland
Lawrence
Clarke
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0
1 (20T, tie)
0 (MWC Tournament semifinals)

(20T, tie)
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2 (MWC Tournament semifinals)
1 (MWC Tournament championship)
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9/18
9/22
9/26
9/29
10/6
10/7
10/13
10/15
10/19
10/27
10/28

Lawrence
Lawrence
UW-Oshkosh
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Carroll
Aurora

St. Norbert
Grinnell
Lawrence

2008 (6-12-1)

8/29
8/31
9/7
9/9
9/13
9/16
9/20
9/24
9/27
9/30
10/3
10/5
10/11
10/12
10/18
10/19
10/24
10/31
11/7

Carleton
Macalester
Edgewood
Aurora
Lawrence
Wheaton
MSOE
Lawrence
Lawrence
UW-Oshkosh
Lawrence
Carroll
Lawrence
Grinnell
Monmouth
Lawrence
St. Norbert
Carthage
Carroll

2009 (3-9-5, 1-4-4)

9/1
9/4
9/5
9/9
9/12
9/19
9/20
9/23
9/27
10/3
10/7
10/10
10/11
10/17
10/18
10/24
10/31

Marian

Anderson (Ind.)

Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Edgewood
Ripon
Lawrence
Carroll
UW-Oshkosh
Lawrence
Lawrence
Illinois College
Lawrence

St. Norbert
UW-Superior

2010 (9-7-2, 6-3-0)

9/1
9/4
9/5

Lawrence
Clarke
Aurora
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Ripon
MSOE
Lawrence
Lake Forest
Illinois College
Monmouth
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Knox

Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Beloit
Lawrence
Lawrence
Ripon
Lake Forest
Lawrence
Marian
Lawrence
Knox
Lawrence
Lawrence
Illinois
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence

Lawrence
Lawrence
Earlham
MSOE
Beloit
Finlandia
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lake Forest
Lawrence
Lawrence
Grinnell
Knox
Lawrence
Monmouth
Lawrence
Lawrence
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1
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2
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0
0
1 (20T, tie)
0
0
1 (20T, tie)
1
0

Maine-Farmngtn 0

Lawrence
Lawrence

0
0



9/8 Lawrence
9/11 Lawrence
9/15 Lawrence
9/18 Lawrence
9/25 Lawrence
9/28 UW-Oshkosh
10/2 Lawrence
10/3 Grinnell
10/10  Carroll

10/16 Lawrence
10/17 Lawrence
10/20 Lawrence
10/30  Ripon

10/31  UW-Superior
11/5 Lawrence
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MSOE

Beloit
Edgewood
Lake Forest
North Central (Il1.
Lawrence
Knox
Lawrence
Lawrence
Monmouth
Illinois College
St. Norbert
Lawrence
Lawrence
Ripon

1 20T, tie)
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0
1 (20T, tie, MWC semifinals)

Ripon advances 4-3 on penalty kicks

2011 (7-10-1, 6-2-1)

9/2 Edgewood
9/7 MSOE
9/9 Luther

9/11 Wartburg
9/14 Wis. Lutheran
9/17 Aurora

9/18 Lawrence
9/24 Lawrence
9/27 North Central
10/1 Carroll

10/5 Lawrence
10/8 Monmouth
10/12  Lawrence
10/15 Lawrence
10/22  Lawrence
10/23  Lawrence
10/30 Lawrence
11/4 Beloit

2012 (8-8-1, 5-4-1)

8/31 Northland Intrl.
9/2 Lawrence

9/5 MSOE

9/8 Augustana (I11.)
9/9 Lawrence

9/15 Lawrence
9/16 Lawrence
9/22 Lake Forest
9/24 Lawrence
9/30 Carroll

10/3 Lawrence
10/6 Lawrence
10/9 Ripon

10/16  UW-Oshkosh
10/20  Grinnell
10/21 Lawrence
10/27 Lawrence
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Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lakeland
Grinnell
Lawrence
Lawrence
St. Norbert
Lawrence
Ripon
Beloit
Knox

Lake Forest
I11. College
Lawrence

Lawrence
Marian
Lawrence
Lawrence

St. Mary’s (Minn.
Illinois College
Knox
Lawrence

Wis. Lutheran
Lawrence

St. Norbert
Monmouth
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Cornell

Beloit

O, , —~ 0O ONOO—~ O~~~ O OO

1
1

2 (OT)

1

)0

1

1 (20T, tie)
0

0 (OT)

0

1

0

0 (OT)

0

0
1
0



2013 (7-10-1, 5-5-0)

8/30
9/1
9/4
9/8
9/11
9/17
9/21
9/22
9/28
10/6
10/8
10/12
10/16
10/19
10/22
10/26
10/27
1172

Lawrence
Willamette
Lawrence
Marian
Lakeland
Lawrence
Lawrence
Knox
Lawrence
Carroll
Edgewood
Lawrence
St. Norbert
UW-Oshkosh
Lawrence
Grinnell
Lawrence
Lake Forest

2014 (4-11-3, 2-6-2)

8/11
8/31
9/3
9/7
9/17
9/20
9/24
9/27
9/30
10/4
10/5
10/11
10/15
10/18
10/19
10/25
10/27
111

Luther
Aurora
MSOE
Lakeland
Lawrence
Carroll

WI Lutheran
Lawrence
Lawrence
Illinois College
Knox
Monmouth
St. Norbert
Grinnell
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
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George Fox
Lawrence
MSOE
Lawrence
Lawrence
Concordia Chi.
Illinois College
Lawrence
Monmouth
Lawrence
Lawrence
Beloit
Lawrence
Lawrence
Ripon
Lawrence
Cornell
Lawrence

Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Edgewood
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lake Forest
Ripon
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Lawrence
Cornell
Beloit
Concordia (IL)
UW-Superior

0

0

1 (20T, tie)
1 (OT)

2

1 (OT)

0 (OT)

0
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(OT)
(OT, tie)



